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Label.

Description.

Advantages.

In nickel-plated shell with conical sheets, length 100

mm

Gradation of the sheets: 0.05-0.10-0.15-0.20 - 0.25 -
0.30-0.35-0.40-0.45-0.50-0.55-0.60-0.65-0.70 -
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Precision feeler gauges

11095-11097

Art.No.

Precision feeler gauges No.11095/20 pcs

¢ nickel-plated case

e tapered blades

0.75-0.80-0.85-0.90-0.95 - Tmm

Technical Attributes.

Blade thickness

Number of blades
L
No.

0,05; 0,10; 0,15; 0,20;
0,25; 0,30; 0,35; 0,40;
0,45; 0,50; 0,55; 0,60;
0,65;0,70; 0,75; 0,80;
0,85; 0,90; 0,95; 1,00
mm

20
106 mm
11095/20

74240002
GTIN 4018754045556
Model 4018754045556

Thickness 0.05 - 1.0 mm, graduated in 0.05 mm

increments

Logistics data.

Width (packed, mm)
Code

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Height (packed, mm)
Length (packed, mm)

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin

Region of origin

69

74240002

0,925

0,038

0,000
4018754045556
47

122

10

OHNE

Auslandischer Ursprung



Customs tariff no.
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90318020

Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
11095/13 .
74240001 PRAEZISIONS- Pgiusm”feemrgaugeSN°J1095/13 4018754045549
FUEHLERLEHREN P
11095/20 »
74240002  PRAEZISIONS- Pg:“sm”feemrgaugesN°J1095/20 4018754045556
FUEHLERLEHREN P
11097/26 .
74240005  PRAEZISIONS- Pgiusm”feemrgaugeSN°J1097/26 4018754187607
FUEHLERLEHREN P
GTIN-Code.

4 ‘O 1 8754‘045556“
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